26 Mayis 2022 Persembe

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi

(7

1.HIKVETHAN

2.COOL IMAGE

3.ANGEL OF HONOUR (IRE) (Kosmaz)
4.CRAZY LION
5.SPEEDYKING

6.AKABBA GOKTUG

7.GOLD ROAD

8.QUEEN STAR (Kosmaz)
9.DARK RUNNER

10.WORLD FAST

11.GO CYCLONE
12.BADENUR (Kosmaz)
13.BLUE THUNDER (Kosmaz)
14 HIKVET AGA

15.BONE (Kosmaz)

16.MSS VENGADOR (Kosmaz)
17.THE LEGEND (Kosmaz)
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1.)77.000 &
1)13283 ¢

Yas
4yda
6ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4yda
4yaa
4yda
4ydk
4yda
6yda
5yda
4ydk
5yda
4yda
4yda
Syak
5ydk

Kayitlar

Handikap 16/H2

2.)30.800 ¢
2)5313¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOROK (IRE) - NOBE* (GB)
SCARFACE- BERVA
MEHVAAS (IRE) - CANCANKATY (GB)
KANEKO - ANGEL OF WESTFORT
BOSPORUS (IRE) - LADY DOKER
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - MY SACRIFICE
GOLDEN SUN- DO ITEASY
LUXOR - QUEENAMDALA
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - SURVIVOR
PRESSING (IRE) - BELINAY
DUTYFREE - MOON CREST (IRE)
HAKEEM (USA) - SCNTILLA
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - KLIZGUN
JUSTENUFFHUVOR (USA) - YORKVILLE QUEEN
CARDINAL PIONEER - KARAK
L CORREDOR (USA) - LISSEY
AKINDAYIM(IRE) - TAFO

Siklet
63
62,5
0
58
59
58,5
57
0
53
53
51
0
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3.15.400 ¢
3.)2657 ¢

Sahip
ISM. CIFTCI
HUS. YILDIZ
ELI. KAYA
FET. DEMR
SUL. KILIGASLAN
PEL. KAPOGLU
ZEY. AKYOL
MUR. CELIK
BER. PELENK
ERK. GURCAGAN
SUK. ADISEN
OZA YARALI
AL ALAN
MEH. ARICI
M NUR. CEKE
ZEK. SOKMEN
A SPO. TIRPANCEKER

1200 Gim

Antrendrii
MTAVER
O.GOKCE
F.DIZDAROGLU
S.YANIK
AOKSUZLER
MZELYURT
S.YANIK
AOKSUZLER
MZELYURT
H.DURMUS
S.OZDENIZ
VKELLECI
MZELYURT
O.TASDEMR
V.AKBAS
HAL KAYA
S.OZDENiZ

izmir Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

4)7700 &
4)1328¢

HP Son6Y.

67
65
60
57
59
58
55
51
47
46
42
37
35
34
34
31
27

012575
527230
041231
788487
657789
3946-21
408488
0-98911
6117-06
889062
476564
8279-05
7-84665
757-833
658-084
0041-09
50-4870

Son Kosu Tarihi

12.05.2022
12.05.2022
20.04.2022
21.05.2022
14.05.2022
07.05.2022
19.05.2022
12.05.2022
06.01.2022
14.05.2022
12.05.2022
12.05.2022
21.05.2022
12.05.2022
12.05.2022
12.05.2022
07.04.2022



